

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25670/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2012 in SCA No.4953/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DEEP P PATHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25699 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25738 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25752 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25754 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26011 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26078 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mitul Shelat, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmeesh, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Srikant Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Exekial Jarain, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anand Yagnik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.1.2013[NMD].
Pleadings may be completed in the meantime.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|